JULY 2019

DAY

ELEV

1 743.91

2 744.21

3 743.80

4 742.93

5 742.04

6 741.14

7 740.20

8 739.24

9 738.30
10 737.34
11 736.36
12 735.36
13 734.33
14 733.25
15 732.15
16 731.03
17 729.85
18 729.41
19 729.72
20 730.01
21 730.29
22 730.59
23 730.87
24 731.11
25 731.36
26 731.59
27 731.83
28 732.05
29 732.26
30 732.50
31 732.72

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
INLAKE ~CHANGE
2.211
2.228 +17
2.244 +16
2.223 -21
2.177 -46
2.132 -45
2.087 -45
2.040 -47
1.994 -46
1.948 -46
1.902 -46
1.857 -45
1.811 -46
1.764 -47
1.716 -48
1.668 -48
1.619 -49
1570 -49
1551 -19
1.564 +13
1576 +12
1.588 +12
1.601 +13
1.613 +12
1.623 +10
1.633 +10
1.643 +10
1.654 +11
1.663 +9
1.672 +9
1.683 +11
1.693 +10
-518
-518

COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.E.S.
INFLOW SPILL OUTLET
C.ES.
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL 0
OUTLET 869
TOTAL 869

COPPER

RUN DATE: August 1, 2019

ZINC

**KES
COPPER
MGI/L



